RESOURCE

00000
00005
00091
09800
30100
30103
30106
32101
32120
32201
61055
65000
65370
74220
74250
74260
96000

00001
00010
00011
00015
00016
00031
00033
00035
05100
32100
32150
33100
60101
61051
65003
92502

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Library Alloc/Yr End Activity
LCFF Intervention Support

Title |1 Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
CARES Act ESSER Fund Office
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
CRF Phase One Exp

State Preschool Non Positions
Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support
In-Person Instruction Grant
Expanded Learning Opportunity
Expanded Learning Opp Para
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions
Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Other Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers
Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Program Allocation

Rentals / Civic Center
CARES Act ESSER Fund
GEER Learning Loss SWD
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
After School Education Safety
Child Dev CA SPS Pro CSPP
Special Education Personnel
Custodial Personnel Fund 25

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0128 - Golden Hill K-8

FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2022
As of 12/15/2021

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES

17,644.00 0.00 17,644.00 5,026.39 7,036.84 5,580.77
4,066.00 0.00 4,066.00 1,366.94 0.00 2,699.06
0.00 672.00 672.00 0.00 0.00 672.00
61,538.00 0.00 61,538.00 15,265.40 23,676.68 22,595.92
122,908.00 0.00 122,908.00 38,916.44 46,566.48 37,425.08
2,379.00 0.00 2,379.00 42.12 0.00 2,336.88
69,199.00 0.00 69,199.00 11,476.33 16,011.66 41,711.01
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,021.57 0.00 (2,021.57)
23,845.00 133,683.00 157,528.00 43,644.89 91,319.72 22,563.39
0.00 0.00 0.00 162.13 0.00 (162.13)

480.00 0.00 480.00 0.00 0.00 480.00
440.00 200.00 640.00 0.00 0.00 640.00

0.00 680.00 680.00 0.00 0.00 680.00

0.00 128,292.00 128,292.00 33,741.85 93,690.73 859.42

0.00 73,905.00 73,905.00 72,804.12 0.00 1,100.88
0.00 1,119.00 1,119.00 1,120.48 0.00 (1.48)
0.00 (1.00) (1.00) 0.00 0.00 (1.00)
302,499.00 338,550.00 641,049.00 225,588.66 278,302.11 137,158.23
18,750.00 0.00 18,750.00 4,179.04 9,655.78 4,915.18
2,977,446.00 (255,309.00) 2,722,137.00 1,099,267.35 1,754,678.21 (131,808.56)
25,289.00 0.00 25,289.00 13,866.61 0.00 11,422.39
127,646.00 0.00 127,646.00 2,102.85 6,062.68 119,480.47
150,059.00 0.00 150,059.00 54,239.50 87,077.74 8,741.76
6,300.00 0.00 6,300.00 1,027.04 2.87 5,270.09
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,493.99 0.00 (2,493.99)
0.00 0.00 0.00 86,066.38 88,117.49 (174,183.87)

0.00 82.00 82.00 0.00 0.00 82.00

0.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00

0.00 26,773.00 26,773.00 8,518.07 0.00 18,254.93
305,530.00 0.00 305,530.00 80,550.33 190,437.52 34,542.15
182,048.00 17,184.00 199,232.00 51,494.32 151,326.89 (3,589.21)
84,945.00 0.00 84,945.00 31,415.77 50,440.76 3,088.47
497,642.00 0.00 497,642.00 179,404.81 310,778.80 7,458.39
136,513.00 0.00 136,513.00 51,559.90 70,599.18 14,353.92
4,512,168.00 (210,870.00) 4,301,298.00 1,666,185.96 2,719,177.92 (84,065.88)
4,814,667.00 127,680.00 4,942,347.00 1,891,774.62 2,997,480.03 53,092.35
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